	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AIO-CSJM22
	AIO-CSJM22 (Amphenol Industrial Operations)
		    Part Number:
            AIO-CSJM22
		    Manufacturer:
            Amphenol Industrial Operations
		    Description:
            CABLE GLAND METAL M22 10-14MM
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Cable and Cord Grips
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 8.92000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AIO-CSJM22 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AIO-CSJM22  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CSKO884 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X8X4" GREY
531622 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.86X4.13X2.36" CLEAR
ECP12168 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X16X8" GREY
RSDP19012CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 19X12.1X0.6" BE/GY
A9BBA-1705E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ17A/AE17/AFJ17A
0152680721 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0982660228 Molex Inc  CBL 22POS .5MM JMPR TYPE D 1.18"
H3BBG-10105-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A2015V/H1505TR 5"
H1CXS-6036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC60S/AE60M/X
M3DEK-1036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10G/MCE10K
A3DDB-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR26B/AE26M/AKR26B
H3BBS-1406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR14S/AE14G/HSR14S
6210/15C SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 15PR 24AWG SLATE 500'
6335 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 15CON 24AWG SLATE 1000'
P204CAL7.44.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  COMP 4C 2E: 20 AWG 1PR BC SHLD
1856/19 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 100'
1330-20-1-0500-005-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE 20AWG BL 500'
101A031-3/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
202D232-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
MFP-H-1/4-CR 3M  HEATSHRINK 1/4" CLEAR
LMLK1-1RLS4-30566-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
8345-F01Z-R0M1-DB1B2B-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 30A 80VDC
0JTD2.25TXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J INDI T/D 2.25A 600V
170M6547 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 1100V 3BKN/80 AR
125NH2M Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125A 690V CLASS AM
BK/S500-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250V FAST GLASS S500
0216.050MXGP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 CC PGT F 50MA/250V
2035-42-B Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
B88069X1590C253 EPCOS Inc  M50-C90X
MMQA27VT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 21VWM 39VC SC746
P4KE30 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 43.47VC AXIAL
P4KE82 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 118.65VC AXL
TV15C120J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMC
P4SMA9.1AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC SMA
MASMLG58A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO215AB
MXLRT100KP48CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 94.3VC CASE5A
SMBG7.5C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 14.3VC SMB
V175LS5PX1347 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
CG0402MLC-12LGA Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 0402
V18MLE1206WT Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 1206
	AIO-CSJM22  keywords
	    	AIO-CSJM22
	AIO-CSJM22  Amphenol Industrial Operations
	AIO-CSJM22  pdf
	AIO-CSJM22  datasheet
	AIO-CSJM22  price
	AIO-CSJM22  distributor
	electronic components AIO-CSJM22
	AIO-CSJM22  Cables, Wires - Management
	AIO-CSJM22  Cable and Cord Grips
	AIO-CSJM22  CABLE GLAND METAL M22 10-14MM
	AIO-CSJM22
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .